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KosokBujym u3 Arpapaor menaumenTa (26.05.2015.)

[IpBU KOJIOKBH]jYM MOJOKHIU CY:

Hukonuh Muta
Jonuh Anexcanapa
CrojanoBuh Jlparana
Koctuh Musban

Jpyru KOJIOKBUjyM IMOJIOKUIIHU CY:

[BerkoBuh Ypour
Nuuh Mapxko
Bepkosuh Jenena
CrankoBuh Mapko
Cnacecku Anekcanapa
Crojmenouh bojana
Mutuh Muna
CrankoBuh Jenena
Bophesuh [lejana

. CrojkoBuh Jlparan

. Puctuh Munuia

. Anbenxosuh bpanka
. Manuuh Credan

Thupuh Anexcannpa

. CrankoBuh Jenena

. Huxonuh Hemama

. CrojxoBuh Munena

. MunocasseBnh Musbrana
. IlaBnoBuh Anekcanmap

. Bacuh Anunma

. Bamuuh [ymanka

. IlerxoBuh Tamapa

. Nnwuh Camxka

I[BeTkoBuh Mapuja

. MnanenoBuh Tamapa
. ‘benuh Auhenuja

. Bnatkosuh Hunocnas
. Joumh [laBug

. ITaBnoBuh bubana

39043
39313
40157
41101
41922
42395
42621
42719
42771
42772
42777
42814
42858
43576
43191
42414
42478
44866
43032
42519
42084
42539
42499
41755
42553
42238
39072
42513
41976

40902
42245
42343
43309
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Apyru koaoxkBujym (28.05.2015.) nojaoxuiu cy:

1. Cnacuh Muna 42926 6
2. Jluauh Munau 42972 7
3. [lerkoBuh Muinunia 43012 7
4. Munomesuh Jenena 43414 7
5. 3narkoBuh Jenena 43899 8
6. Tomuh Musbana 44310 8
7. Auhenkosuh Credan 43405 8
8. Crajuh Muspana 44783 8
9. Bophesuh HMBana 43102 6
10. XXuBuh Kpucruna 43009 7
11. CrojanoBuh Credan 43533 7
12. Hukonuh Mapuja 42299 6
13. Mapkosuh [Iparana 42896 6
14. Bophesuh Hukomna 42139 6
15. Anhenkosuh Munmma 43131 6



